

An Invitation to our suppliers to become a MPMCA Associate Member.

The Officers, Directors, and Members of MPMCA invite you to join our organization as an Associate Member. As an MPMCA Associate Member, you receive:

- 1. A subscription to the *Michigan Master Plumber & Mechanical Contractor* magazine.
- 2. Listing in the Annual Membership Directory listing MPMCA Contractor Members.
- 3. Access to all MPMCA conferences and seminars.
- 4. Newsletter's covering legislative and regulatory issues of industry significance.
- 5. Access to MPMCA's Specialty Contractors Workers' Compensation Program underwritten by the Accident Fund of Michigan, The Federated Insurance Group, and fully insured Blue Cross Blue Shield of Michigan Insurance program.

To join the 60+ Associate members of MPMCA complete the application below and send it along with a check for **\$335.00** (prorated at \$28.00 a month) to **MPMCA, PO Box 13100, Lansing, MI 48901**. Or pay online at mpmca.org.

_____ I (we) hereby apply for Associate Membership in Michigan Plumbing and Mechanical Contractors Association. Signed by Title Representing (Company) Address City State Zip Phone (___) _____ FAX (___) _____ E-Mail Address _____ Web Site _____ Date _____ Check enclosed
 Bill Master Card/Visa # ______

Customer Code _____ (last three numbers on back of card in signature panel) We need the complete billing address for the credit card: Street Address: _____ State: ____ Zip Code: _____ Card Holders name (please print or type name Signed Dated Phone () Any declined checks/credit card charges are subject to a \$20.00 service charge. Return to: MPMCA, PO Box 13100, Lansing, MI 48901 Phone (517) 484-5500 • FAX: (517) 484-5225

info@mpmca.org ------ www.mpmca.org